	

	Poz.

Nr

Zawodnik

Klub

Marka

Spon.

Ilość
okrążeń

Czas
ukończenia

Punkty

1

100

Szymon Śliwowski
Jastrzębski Racing Team
Easykart

17

11:40.139

0 
2

105

Jakub Roubicek
Spirit Racing
Easykart

17

11:40.349

0 
3

10

Dominik Morawski
A. Zielonogórski DUET
Easykart

17

11:43.481

0 
4

42

Szymon Szyszko
Speedkart
Easykart

17

11:44.090

0 
5

13

Jindrich Vohnout
Poass Racing
Easykart

17

11:50.811

0 
6

124

Jachym Galas
KRTZ
Easykart

17

11:52.849

0 
7

50

Jan Janovsky
HKC Racing
Easykart

17

11:57.679

0 
8

35

Mateusz Pyłka
A. Polski Warszawa
Easykart

17

11:58.323

0 
9

195

Adam Kralik
Denek Kralik
Easykart

17

12:01.246

0 
10

18

Jakun Osmera
Spirit Racing
Easykart

17

12:05.599

0 
11

49

Ondrej Nigrin
HKC Racing
Easykart

17

12:16.361

0 
12

52

Wojciech Gołębiowski
A. Rzemieślnik
Easykart

15

12:03.923

0 
NS
43

Oskar Kałuża
A. Zielonogórski DUET
Easykart

0 
NS
16

Mikołaj Sarnowski
A. Leszczyński
Easykart

0 
WK
113

Josef Schollerl
Birel Austria
Easykart

17

11:57.828

0 
WK
46

Dominik Cebulla
HAWI Racing Team
Easykart

17

11:58.045
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